UC-8100A-ME-T Series
Arm Cortex-A8 1 GHz IIoT gateways with built-in LTE Cat. 4 , -40 to 70°C operating
temperature
Features and Benefits
• Armv7 Cortex-A8 1000 MHz processor
• Dual auto-sensing 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports
• SD slot for storage expansion

Specifications
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU RAM Storage LTE Operating Temp.
UC-8112A-ME-T-LX 1 GHz 1 GB 8 GB – -40 to 85°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Power Adapters
PWR-12150-AU-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, AU plug, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
PWR-12150-UK-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, UK plug, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
PWR-12150-CN-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, CN plug, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
PWR-12150-EU-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, EU plug, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
PWR-12150-USJP-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, US/JP plug, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Cables
CBL-F9DPF1x4-BK-100 Console cable with 4-pin connector, 1 m
Antennas
ANT-LTE-OSM-06-3m BK MIMO Multiband antenna with screw-fastened mounting option for 700-2700/2400-2500/5150-5850 MHz